

## Clarity Tattoo Removal proudly brings PicoWay® Treatment to Davis Square

Locally owned Clarity Tattoo Removal brings advanced technology to Greater Boston, aiming for industry leadership at its new Davis Square location in Somerville

SOMERVILLE, MA, UNITED STATES, November 12, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Opening in November 2024, Clarity Tattoo Removal is launching its inaugural tattoo removal and wellness studio in the heart of Davis Square, Somerville, MA. Clarity Tattoo Removal is excited to introduce the state-of-the-art PicoWay® laser technology, along with innovative techniques and personalized care provided by expert practitioners. Recognized nationally and featured on



Clarity Tattoo Removal proudly brings PicoWay® Treatment to Davis Square!

NBC's Today Show, the PicoWay<sup>®</sup> technology is celebrated for its effectiveness, and Clarity Tattoo Removal is proud to be one of the premier clinics in Massachusetts offering this advanced tattoo removal service.



We are thrilled to introduce our services in Davis Square to better serve our valued clientele."

Geoffrey Reilinger

The Candela PicoWay® laser is an advanced technology used for tattoo removal that operates using ultra-short picosecond laser pulses. Unlike traditional lasers that rely primarily on heat, the PicoWay® uses photoacoustic energy to break down the tattoo ink into tiny particles. This highenergy pulse targets the pigment in the tattoo while minimizing damage to the surrounding skin, making it suitable for various skin types. The PicoWay's precision

allows for the effective removal of tattoos of different colors, including stubborn shades like blue and green, often with fewer treatments and less discomfort than older laser systems.

Driven by a commitment to excellence, Clarity Tattoo Removal utilizes Candela's Picoway® Picosecond laser, which is the latest in laser technology, to achieve the fastest, most comprehensive, and least painful tattoo removal treatments tailored to meet the unique needs of each client. In addition to expanding its service offerings, Clarity Tattoo Removal has also invested in state-of-the-art facilities and continued education for its certified practitioners to ensure that clients receive the highest quality of care. The center's seasoned team of professionals is dedicated to staying abreast of the latest trends and techniques in the tattoo removal, spa, and wellness industry to deliver the highest quality of service.

"We are thrilled to introduce our services in Davis Square to better serve our valued clientele," said Geoffrey Reilinger, Owner of Clarity Tattoo Removal. Our goal is to create a comfortable environment where individuals can rid themselves of a past decision that may be haunting them;

It's now possible, and with our new technology, we are confident that we can provide an answer that will make you smile, he added.

Clarity Tattoo Removal invites clients to experience the power of Picoway<sup>®</sup>, and the results achieved through the Picosecond technology. To celebrate this milestone, they are offering 30% off all packages and multi-session packages.

For more information or to book an appointment, please visit <a href="https://claritytattooremoval.com/">https://claritytattooremoval.com/</a> or

contact the studio at (617) 650-0058 or via email at Careteam@clarityboston.com.

## About Clarity Tattoo Removal

Established in 2024, Clarity Tattoo Removal is a premier, gay-owned tattoo removal studio located in Somerville, MA, specializing in advanced tattoo removal services and related wellness offerings. With a commitment to personalized care and innovative techniques, Clarity Tattoo Removal aims to deliver exceptional results that consistently exceed client expectations. Their new Davis Square location provides an ideal space to introduce groundbreaking technology to their clients. By offering a comprehensive range of solutions to support tattoo removal and overall skin wellness, Clarity Tattoo Removal is excited to bring this valuable service to the community.

Geoffrey Reilinger Clarity Tattoo Removal +1 617-650-0058 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram TikTok This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/759978463

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.